
WORTHINGTON KILBOURNE HIGH SCHOOL 

WEEK 1: May 5- 9, 2025 
Weekday Date 8:00am Exam 

(arrive no later than 7:30am) 
12:30pm Exam 
(arrive no later than 12:15pm) 

Monday May 5, 2025 Biology (Hybrid - Digital & 
Paper) 
 

  
 

Tuesday May 6, 2025 Chemistry (Hybrid - Digital & 
Paper) 

US Government (Digital) 

Wednesday May 7, 2025 English Literature & 
Composition (Digital) 
 

Computer Science A (Digital) 
 

Thursday May 8, 2025 No Exams 
 

No Exams 
 

Friday May 9, 2025 US History (Digital) 
 
Art Portfolios Due 
 

No Exams 

 

WEEK 2: May 12- 16, 2025 
Weekday Date 8:00am Exam 

(arrive no later than 7:30am) 
12:30pm Exam 
(arrive no later than 12:15pm) 

Monday May 12, 2025 Calculus AB & BC (Hybrid - 
Digital & Paper) 
 

Music Theory (all paper exam) 
 

Tuesday May 13, 2025  Environmental Science (DIGITAL) 
Physics 2 (Hybrid - Digital & Paper) 

Wednesday May 14, 2025 English Language & 
Composition (Digital) 
 

No Exams 
 

Thursday May 15, 2025 Spanish Language & Culture 
(all paper exam) 
 

No Exams 

Friday May 16, 2025 Physics 1 (Hybrid - Digital & 
Paper) 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



WORTHINGTON KILBOURNE HIGH SCHOOL 

 

LATE TESTING: May 19-23, 2025 
Weekday Date 8:00am Exam 

(arrive no later than 7:30am) 
12:30pm Exam 
(arrive no later than 12:15pm) 

Monday May 19, 2025 - European History - English Literature and 
Composition  

- Latin 
 

Thursday May 20, 2025 - United States 
Government and 
Politics    
 

- US History 
 
 

Wednesday May 21, 2025 - Computer Science A 
 
 

- Biology 
- Chemistry  
- French Language and Culture   

 
Thursday May 22, 2025 - English Language & 

Composition   
- Music Theory 

 

- Calculus AB & BC   
 

 

Friday May 23, 2025 - Environmental Science   
- Physics 1 
- Spanish Language and 

Culture 
 

- Physics 2  
- Psychology 

 

 

 

 


